
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE SALBONI 

Department of History 

Cir. No. 47 
This is to inform all students and faculty members of the Department of History 
that a Teacher-Student Unit has been has been formed to facilitate various 

departmental programmes, including Wall Magazine publication, organization 
of Study Tours, discussion on departmental academic matters etc. The unit will 
consist of all faculty members and two student representatives from each 
semester (total six student members). 

The details of the unit members are as follows: 

Faculty Members: 

MAYUKH DAS 
SUMITRA CHAKRABORTY 

SUJAN MANDAL 

Student Members: 

SL.NO. Name 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Name 

5. 
6. 

Teacher-Student Unit 

Notice 

ANUP KUMAR MAHATA 
UMA MANA 
ANITA MAL 

MOUMITA MAHATA 
RIYA SAW 

Officer-in-Charge 
GGDC, SALBONI 

CHANDAN MUDI 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR & HOD 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Semester 

Date: 18.03.25 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

6'H 

3RD 

Designation 

3RD 

1 ST 

College ID 
221303 
221315 

231303 
231322 

241325 
241305 

SUMITRA CHAKRABORTY 
HOD, Department. 0f History 
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