GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE SALBONI

Department of History Teacher-Student Unit Notice

Cir. No. 47

This is to inform all students and faculty members of the Department of History that a Teacher-Student Unit has been has been formed to facilitate various departmental programmes, including Wall Magazine publication, organization of Study Tours, discussion on departmental academic matters etc. The unit will consist of all faculty members and two student representatives from each semester (total six student members).

The details of the unit members are as follows:

Faculty Members:

Name	Designation	
SUMITRA CHAKRABORTY	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR & HOD	
MAYUKH DAS	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	
SUJAN MANDAL	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	

Student Members:

SL.NO.	Name	Semester	College ID
1.	ANUP KUMAR MAHATA	6 TH	221303
2.	UMA MANA	6 TH	221315
3.	ANITA MAL	3 RD	231303
4.	MOUMITA MAHATA	3 RD	231322
5.	RIYA SAW	1 ST	241325
6.	CHANDAN MUDI	1 ST	241305

Officer-in-Charge GGDC, SALBONI SUMITRA CHAKRABORTY HOD, Department. Of History

Date: 18.03.25